This SRL was tested to 8 calories,
ensuring durability in applications like
welding, grinding and torching. It is
reinforced with Kevlar® fiber to withstand
sparks, weld splatter and other high-heat
exposure.

e 6 ft. (1.8 m) working length.

e Universal hot work icon to quickly
and easily identify hot work product.

e 3M™ Connected Safety ID (CSID)
equipped.

Selection guide:

Anchorage type

=
=
A

Steel
Carabiner

-
S
o

=i
N g
[
w

Single-Leg
Interface
Twin-Leg
Interface
Swiveling

Snap Hook

Flat Steel
Rebar
Hook

Steel Rebar
Hook with
Loking Nose
Aluminum
Captive Eye
Carabiner
Aluminum
Rebar Hook
Aluminum
Rebar Hook
with Locking
Nose
9' Tie-Back

Part
Number

3101491

3101492

3101493

3101494

3101495

3101496

3101497

3101498

3101322

3101324

3101499

3101500

3101501

3101502

3101503

3101504

3101505

]
]
o |
3
c |
£ .
£
© |
|
]

3101326




