3M[™] DBI-SALA[®] Nano-Lok[™] for Hot Work Use Self-Retracting Lifelines



This SRL was tested to 8 calories, ensuring durability in applications like welding, grinding and torching. It is reinforced with Kevlar® fiber to withstand sparks, weld splatter and other high-heat exposure.

- 6 ft. (1.8 m) working length.
- Universal hot work icon to quickly and easily identify hot work product.
- 3M™ Connected Safety ID (CSID) equipped.



Selection guide:

	And	horage	type	Lifeline hook								
8	D		0	8	Compo			8	9			
	Single-Leg Interface	Twin-Leg Interface	Steel Carabiner	Steel Snap Hook	Steel Swiveling Snap Hook	Flat Steel Rebar Hook	Steel Rebar Hook with Loking Nose	Aluminum Captive Eye Carabiner	Aluminum Rebar Hook	Aluminum Rebar Hook with Locking Nose	9' Tie-Back	Part Number
	•											3101491
					•							3101492
	_											3101493
8 ft. Single Leg	•											3101494
ngle	•											3101495
t. Si												3101496
8										-		3101497
												3101498
	_										•	3101322
											-	3101324
		•		•								3101499
		1										3101500
eg G												3101501
8 ft. Twin Leg												3101502
f.												3101503
8		1							•			3101504
												3101505
												3101326